
Modern World Timeless Family 

1 Mon 4/10/2023 

Psalm 106 

2 Tue 4/11/2023 

1 Peter 1:1-2 

3 Wed 4/12/2023 

Jeremiah 29:4-14 

4 Thu 4/13/2023 

Luke 5:1-11 

5 Fri 4/14/2023 

Romans 8:18-39 

6 Mon 4/17/2023 

Psalm 62 

7 Tue 4/18/2023 

1 Peter 1:3-12 

8 Wed 4/19/2023 

Ezekiel 36:24-38 

9 Thu 4/20/2023 

Luke 24:1-49 

10 Fri 4/21/2023 

Philippians 4:4-9 

11 Mon 4/24/2023 

Psalm 99 

12 Tue 4/25/2023 

https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps106
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe1.1-2
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Je29.4-14
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Lk5.1-11
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ro8.18-39
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps62
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe1.3-12
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Eze36.24-38
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Lk24.1-49
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Php4.4-9
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps99


1 Peter 1:13-25 

13 Wed 4/26/2023 

Isaiah 40:1-17 

14 Thu 4/27/2023 

Matthew 6:5-15 

15 Fri 4/28/2023 

Hebrews 3:1-6 

16 Mon 5/1/2023 

Psalm 118 

17 Tue 5/2/2023 

1 Peter 2:1-10 

18 Wed 5/3/2023 

Isaiah 8:11-9:7 

19 Thu 5/4/2023 

John 13:31-38 

20 Fri 5/5/2023 

1 Corinthians 3:9-17 

21 Mon 5/8/2023 

Psalm 119:41-48 

22 Tue 5/9/2023 

1 Peter 2:11-17 

23 Wed 5/10/2023 

Genesis 1:26-12:3 

24 Thu 5/11/2023 

https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe1.13-25
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Is40.1-17
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Mt6.5-15
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Heb3.1-6
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps118
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe2.1-10
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Is8.11-9.7
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Jn13.31-38
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Co3.9-17
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps119.41-48
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe2.11-17
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ge1.26-12.3


Matthew 5:1-10 

25 Fri 5/12/2023 

Titus 3:1-8 

26 Mon 5/15/2023 

Psalm 112 

27 Tue 5/16/2023 

1 Peter 2:18-3:7 

28 Wed 5/17/2023 

Isaiah 53:1-12 

29 Thu 5/18/2023 

Mark 14:66-15:41 

30 Fri 5/19/2023 

Colossians 3:12-4:6 

31 Mon 5/22/2023 

Psalm 34 

32 Tue 5/23/2023 

1 Peter 3:8-22 

33 Wed 5/24/2023 

Genesis 6:1-22 

34 Thu 5/25/2023 

Matthew 5:11-16 

35 Fri 5/26/2023 

James 3:13-18 

36 Mon 5/29/2023 

https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Mt5.1-10
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Tt3.1-8
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps112
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe2.18-3.7
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Is53.1-12
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Mk14.66-15.41
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Col3.12-4.6
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps34
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe3.8-22
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ge6.1-22
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Mt5.11-16
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Jas3.13-18


Psalm 63 

37 Tue 5/30/2023 

1 Peter 4:1-11 

38 Wed 5/31/2023 

Deuteronomy 6:1-19 

39 Thu 6/1/2023 

John 13:1-17 

40 Fri 6/2/2023 

Romans 13:1-14 

41 Mon 6/5/2023 

Psalm 13 

42 Tue 6/6/2023 

1 Peter 4:12-19 

43 Wed 6/7/2023 

Habakkuk 1:1-11 

44 Thu 6/8/2023 

Matthew 10:16-42 

45 Fri 6/9/2023 

1 John 3:11-24 

46 Mon 6/12/2023 

Psalm 23 

47 Tue 6/13/2023 

1 Peter 5:1-15 

48 Wed 6/14/2023 

https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps63
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe4.1-11
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Dt6.1-19
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Jn13.1-17
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ro13.1-14
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps13
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe4.12-19
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Hab1.1-11
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Mt10.16-42
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Jn3.11-24
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps23
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe5.1-14


Isaiah 40:18-31 

49 Thu 6/15/2023 

John 21:15-23 

50 Fri 6/16/2023 

1 Timothy 3:1-13 

51 Mon 6/19/2023 

Psalm 20 

52 Tue 6/20/2023 

1 Peter 5:6-14 

53 Wed 6/21/2023 

Isaiah 49:8-18 

54 Thu 6/22/2023 

Matthew 28:16-20 

55 Fri 6/23/2023 

Revelation 7:13-17 

 

https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Is40.18-31
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Jn21.15-23
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Ti3.1-13
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Ps20
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/1Pe5.6-14
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Is49.8-18
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Mt28.16-20
https://biblia.com/books/niv2011/Re7.13-17

